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
more information.

UNC BASKETBALL TICKETS wanted, season & indi-
vidual games. Cash paid. Local pick-up. 218-2165.

PART-TIME STUDENT OR RECENT UNC GRADUATE
NEEDED: Conscientious and responsible individ-
uals who can work a flexible schedule up to 30
hours/week are encouraged to apply. Call 643-
0123 between 3-7pm.

WE NEED TICKETS
to all home basketball games.

Email chenley@email.unc.edu.

STUDENT BRAND
MANAGER

Motivated? Outgoing? Enthusiastic? Want
to build your resume? CampusFundraiser is
currently hiringa Student Brand Manager
to promote our company on your campus.
Start in January, manage promotions on
campus, work 10 hours/week, SI00/week
salary plus bonuses. Leam more at
http:/wwwcampusfundratseccom/SBM .asp.

UNIVERSITY the nation's larg-
est publisher of campus telephone directo-
ries is hiring a Customer Relations Manager.
The applicant should be professional, articu-
late. organized, detail oriented, thorough,
accurate, and efficient. They must show ini-
tiativeand enthusiasm. ABachelor's degree
is required. Basic computer and Accounting
skills, along with phone etiquette and man-
agement skills are helpful. This is a full-
time permanent position. Please send your
resume to: sgriggs@vilcom.com or fax your
resume to 968-8513. EOE.

ATTENTION BASKETBALLTICKET HOLDERS: DORMS
WILLBE CLOSED for the Vermont William & Mary,
Cleveland State and Maryland games (winter
break). Havetickets but CAN'T go? Corrie, 967-
9403, corriehurtt@yahoo.com. I would love to
go, please just call.

Homes for Sale
WOODCROFT TOWNHOME FOR SALE: 15 minutes
from campus, 3BR/2BA 1,330 square feet, cathe-
dral ceilings, deck, new dishwasher and stove,

$124,500. Call Mike522-4583.

slll,lOO MODULARHOMEfor $79,900. Cape Cod.
336-362-1898.

4BR/3BA HOUSE, less than 10 minutes from cam-
pus. 1 + acre. 2,600 square feet plus garage. Or-
ganic vegetable/perennial gardens, stream. Love-
ly interior. $288,500. Pat 368-4068.

NOW HIRINGOUTGOING sales/maketing asso-
ciates for Planet Beach Tanning Salon opening
on NC 54,1 mile from UNC. Call 919-859-9600.
Email resume: heather.love@planerbeach.com.

KINDERCARE OF CHAPEL HILLis now hiring lead
teachers. Please call 942-7223.

CHARLOTTE. NC HASfull and part-time valet park-
ing positions immediately withParking Solutions of
NC. Drive exotic cars. Earn JB-Sl4/hour wage and
tips. Call Matt 704-377-1755.

GREAT DEALWalk to campus/hospital.
Spacious house. 3BR/2BA. Large living/din-
ing room, sunroom, family room. 2 car
garage + dry basement (office/playroom).
Central AC, gas heat, hardwood floors. All
kitchen appliances, WD, great neighborhood.
$1,450/month. 929-3494.| Child Care

SPRING SEMESTERSITTER NEEDED! Part-time help
for 10-month-old baby girland occasional addition
of 4.5-year-old preschool girl. Tuesdays 9:30-2pm,
Wednesdays 6-9 pm plus 1 -2 other days/week. Dur-
ham Woodcraft area. References, reliable transpor-
tation/NCDL required. No smoking, background/
drug check, ifinterested email before holidays
stancentar@yahoo.com.

BABYSITTER NEEDED fortwo toddlers on Tuesdays,
Wednesdays in Spring semester. Experience re-
quired. Call 933-1376.

PART-TIME CHILDCARE NEEDED near campus for 7
and 11 -year-olds, M-F3-6:3opm. Would consider
MWFand/or Tu/Th schedule with 2 friends. Occas-
ional overnights during business travel desired.
Competitive pay for responsible student with good
driving record and references. Call 942-3393.

516 WEST FRANKLIN STREET 4BR/2BA house with
4 parking spaces. New paint and carpet Onbusline.
5950/month, NOW thru Spring and Summer ses-
sions. CSRE. 740-2487.

3BR/1 BARANCH HOUSE, 1 mile from campus, W/D,
refrigerator, gas heat and water, quietneighbor-
hood. $750/month. 1106 VatleyPark Availablenow.
No pets. Please call 919-732-5623 after 7pm.

201 OAK TREE DRIVE. 2BR/2.58A. J750/month.
Rick Soles Property Management. 286-2040.

ALL NEW/RENOVATED STUDIO APARTMENT.Full

kitchen: microwave, dishwasher, full bath, W/D,
central AC. Off-street parking. No smoking/pets.
$575/month, including water. 919-619-0192.

FEARRINGTON VILLAGE: FOR RENT! 331
Whisperwood Close: 2-level townhouse, 3BR/
2BA 1-car detached garage, 1,812 square feet,
available immediately, $1,200/month. 380Winter-
crest West: 2-level townhouse, 36R/2BA, 1-car
detached garage, 1,850 square feet, available 12-
01 -2004, 51,200/month. 453 Crossvine Close:
2-level townhouse, 3BR/2BA, 1-car detached gar-
age, 2,160 square feet, available 02-01-2005,
J1,200/month. 520 Swim and Croquet 1 -level
townhouse, 2BR/28A 1-car detached garage 1,850
square feet, available immediately, 51,200/month.
580 Woodbury: 2-level townhouse, 3BR/2.58A
1-car detached garage, 2,374 square feet avail-
able immediately, 51,400/month. 33 Caldwell:
1-level Camden House 3BR/2BA, 2-car attached
garage, 2,030 square feet available immediate-
ly, 51,400/month. 1343 Langdon: 1-level town-
house, 3BR/2BA, 2-car attached garage, 2,072
square feet, available 02-01-2005, $1,350/month.
ALL RENTALS are unfurnished, available for at
least one year and pets are negotiable. Fearring-
ton Village is located 8 miles south of Chapel Hill.
Can Nathalie at 800-277-0130 or email Nathalie®
fearrington.com. www.fearrington.com.

| For Sale
LIFEGUARDS/

SWIM INSTRUCTORS
The Chapel Hill-Carrboro YMCA is now
accepting applications to fill shifts for the
Spring 2005 semester. Lifeguards are need-

ed to Allweekday shifts and early morning
shifts (5:45-9am). Swim instructors are
needed Tu/Th 3:30-5:45pm and Saturday

8:45-11:45am. Great part-time job for col-
lege students. Employees receive a free Y
membership. Applications available at the
front desk at 980 Airport R0ad...942-5156.

TWO JOURNEY 19 inch, 12 speed men's bikes.
Originally 5200 each. Willsell for SIOO each. AND

a 3-bike carrier for $25.919-383-9661.

GET CHEAP TEXTBOOKS!
SEARCH 24 bookstores with 1 dick! Shipping, han-
dling, & taxes automatically calculated. Save! Why
pay more? Try it today. Go to www.bookhq.com.

RED SHAG RUG
BRAND NEW A'6"xA'6m

, bound edges. SSO. Email
chenley@email.unc.edu.

Announcements Announcements | Announcements

The Daily Tar Heel office will close Monday,
December 6 at s:oopm for Winter Break

¦w Deadlines for Wednesday, December 8 issue:
(\i Jyy t Line Classifieds - Friday, December 3 at spm

*' Deadlines for Tuesday, January 11 issue:
Display Ads & Display Qassifieds - Friday, January 7 at 3pm

gjf Line Classifieds -Monday, January 10 at noon

0 The DTH office willre-open on
Monday, January 10 at B:3oam Announcements

Friday, December 3 • 7-9pm
Sonja Haynes Stone Center

Learn techniques 8f mows of African Dance
with Duke ensemble director Ava Vinesett

Sponsored by CIIAB Drama Committee
Questions? meggam@email.unc.edu

HABITAT FOR...GINGERBREADKIND?

gingerbread House
construction

with CUAB and Carolina Dining Services

Monday, Dec. 6 from 3-6 pm in
the Union Great Hall

jljLjl
nnn

BR
- Bedroom . BA•Bath . sq/ft = square feet • mo = month . hr =hour • wk =week • W/D = washer/dryer • 080 = or best offer • JVC = air conditioning • M/F=male/female • w/ = with • LR = livingroom

Classified Advertising
For Rent For Rent

ThisProperty.com®
A Complete Web-Based Property Advertising Solution

Help with selling or
leasing your property:

ThisProperty.com
We do rentals, too.

Contact Trevor Hitch at 919.260.7413

For Rent |
BRIGHT, NEWLY REMODELED DUPLEX APARTMENT.
2BR/1 BA, walkto UNC/busline. W/D hookups, gas
stove heat AC. Large kitchen, LR. Off-street parking.
Lease until 06-05. $675/month. 919-619-0192.

LIMITED SPOTS AVAILABLEat The Warehouse. Great
roommates. $495/month. Call soon. 929-8020.

PERFECT IN EVERY WAY!Fully furnished studio
(antiques, dishes, rugs, towels, sheets, etc.). Cen-
tral heat/air, dishwasher, W/D, microwave full
kitchen, spotlessly clean! No smoking, no pets.
Allutilities included and high-speed internet $695 1
month. Call Cindyto come see, 967-0776.

EFFICIENCY APARTMENT ON East Franklin Street
near UNC campus, furnished, private entrance, no
pets, utilities, cable and ethernet included. Non-
smoker, graduate only. 919-618-4609. Available
January 1.

NEAR UNC/DOWNTOWN. Wonderful, totally
renovated 1BR apartment inprivate home of
quiet professional. Minutes from downtown
and campus. Separate entrance. Great room
with picture windows and fireplace. Private
patio. New W/D. $750/month includes utili-
ties. No pets or smoking. Call 933-6707.

Spring Rooms
Available!LocatWi

[370-4500/
1 Singles i
1 and t
V Doubles 1
\^LLTO[^tf!

infoOgranvilletowers.com
www.granvilletowers.com

EFFICIENCY UNITIN WEATHERHILLTOWNHOME
COMMUNITY.Utilities induded inrent. Looking for
mature tenant. On busline. References required.
Call 732-1406.

LIVE DOWNTOWN! Just 1 block off Franklin Street
and 3 blocks from campus at 331 West Rosemary
Street. Very nice 2nd floor apartment with hard-
woodfloor in livingroom, carpet in bedroom. Full
kitchen with stove and fridge Large windows, good
light, accent wall in color ofyour choice. Laundry
room on site for tenants only. FREE GAS HEAT,free
downtown parking space. Rent is $650/month.
ALSO AVAILABLEin same building: 2BR/1 BAwith
all hardwood floors on 2nd floor. Move in today,
only SBSO/month. Either apartment gets ONE
MONTH RENT FREE ifyou sign a lease before
December 31. So hurry! These won't last long! Call
Cindy at 919-967-0776 to set up a time to go look.

FREE DECEMBER RENT! 1 mile from campus. 205-
B Sunrise Lane. 3BR, $425/month each. AND 1BR,
$250/month. Discounted group rate. Furnished: LR,
DR, kitchen, utilities, internet. Dishwasher, W/D.
btr6utm*nT@juriricom; 336-403-0207.
NORTHAMPTON TERRACE. IBR/1 BAapartments.
Quiet location less than one mile from Franklin
Street 5525/month, water induded. FISHER-FISHER
REALTY,929-1188.

HOUSE FOR RENT in UNC area: 3BR, completely
remodeled, dose to busline, hardwood floors. $695/
month, 6 month lease. 14 Bolin Heights. Call Joe
868-3972.

SPACIOUS ROOM AVAILABLEin 2BR duplex!
118-A Williams Circle Drive, Chapel Hill.5 miles
from campus. Call Matt919-962-1293.

WALKTO WEAVER STREET and downtown Carr-
boro. 2BR/1BA. W/D hookups. Great location. $650/
month. On buslines. Call Mike at Mason Proper-
ties, 919-619-2314.

RARE FIND! 3BR house, 200 yards from campus
and Franklin Street. SI,BOO/month, AC, and pri-
vate yard. Available December Ist. Call 824-7981
or email pma@hotwhere.com.

WALK TO UNC/FRANKLIN!$650 080, available
now, 2BR/1 BAolder, brick, triplex. AC, dishwash-
er. 105-C Isley Street (near North Columbia Street).
James 605-3444. Flexible.

1BR NEAR UNIVERSITY MALL.Busline Swimming
pool. $475/month. 810-6972.

HOME AWAYFROM HOME. 3BR lovely furnished
house, indudingfurniture kitchenware WD, linens,
etc. 2,600 square feet on 1 + acre Available after

December 15for month-to-month lease. $1,750/
month. 932-5454 or barbara@allonebooks.com.

Rooms
ROOM FOR RENT in 3BR/3BA duplex on East
Franklin. $512/month +ll3 utilities.W/D, fireplace,
sauna, deck, skylights, busline. Available anytime.
tstruche@med.unc.edu, 225-8964.

ROOM AVAILABLEfor Spring semester in
4BRhouse. Easy walking distance to down-
townand UNC campus. With wireless inter-
net. $350/month + 1/5 utilities. Call 919-
815-9544 PM.

ROOM AVAILABLE FOR Spring and/or Summer ses-
sions in 3BR apartment. 15 minute walkfrom cam-
pus. $267/month + utilities. Call 919-604-1684.

ROOMS FOR RENT
2 blocks to campus. Available January 1. Call
614-0819.

MED STUDENT LOOKING FOR HOUSEMATE for 2

bedroom apartment beginning January. Includes
bath, washer, dryer. 10 minutes by bus to UNC.
$450/month. Call 960-3956.

Roommates
FEMALE SEEKING ROOMMATE to share duplex
in Carrboro. 2BR/1 BA. $350/month + utilities. On

busline. Walk to Weaver Street. 919-619-5606.

FEMALE SEEKS ROOMMATEto share 2BR Chapel
Hillapartment. Available now through May. $335/
month plus utilities. Walk or bus to campus. Email
CHapartmentdhotmail .com.

FURNISHED ROOM IN nicely furnished townhouse
available after December 15. Near Foster's Market
on busline or walk. $450/month. 932-5454 or
barbara@allonebooks.com.

ROOMMATE WANTED: WALKto UNC/Franklin
$350/month +l/3 utilities. 1 bed in 3BR/2BAW/D,
AC, dishwasher, big TV, furnished/unfurnished.
James 605-3444, Tristan 914-6665, Dwight 704-
277-1805. Available 12-01 or 01 -01.

Sublets
IBR IN 3BR/3BA Chapel Ridge Apartment. Priv-

ate bath, fully furnished, 3 buslines, laid back
roommates. January through June. $540/month.
jtompQunc.edu.

ROOMMATEWANTED: IBR in4BR/2BA. Mill
Creek apartment. Spring and/or Summer,
walk to dass. Pool, wireless, W/D. S3OO/mo.
919-819-8484. jarobQemail.unc.edu.

SUBLET FOR SPRING SEMESTER: IBR/IBA avail-
able January 1-May31, with option to renew lease.
Close to campus, on busline. SSOO/month. NO

DEPOSIT REQUIRED. 919-929-7126.

ROOM AVAILABLEATTHE VERGE apart
ment $550/month indudes all
gym, pool, own bathroom. Call 919-618-
2594 or rgurlitzQunc.edu.

ROOMMATE WANTED: IBR/1 BAin a 2BR/2BA at
Sunstone apartments for Spring. 2 milesfrom cam-
pus, on buslines. 5360/month. Internet. Contact
Deanna 910-520-1346 or vejvodaQemail.unc.edu.

Rooms
ROOM AVAILABLEin awesome 2BR house for spring
and/or summer. Two HUGE livingrooms & MUSIC
STUDIOI 2.5 miles from campus. 5450/month. Call
919-619-4445.

ROOM AVAILABLEIN 4BR apartment. S4OO/mo in-
dudes utilities. W/D. Fully furnished w/private bath-
room. Large livingarea, completely equipped kit-
chen. 5 minutes from campus sarahrylandbrown©
hotmail.com.

ROOMS FOR RENT!
STARTING JANUARY 1

Historic house on Hillsborough Street Newly reno-
vated, hardwood floors W/D, ample parking. 4BRI
2BA. S4OO/BR. 3 rooms available now. 614-3966.

UNC COMMUNITY SERVICE DIRECTORY

©fye lailg ®ar Med

Travel/Vacation

fulfillWilT
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Roommates
ROOMMATEWANTED. SPACIOUS new house off
Airport 4BR/2.58A $465/month + 1/4 utilities.
Call 919-270-5943.

ROOMMATEWANTED: 2BR/2BA, $525/month, in-
cludes allutilities. W/D, highspeed internet must
like animals. Located off 15-501. Available im-
mediately. Email uncbabe3@hotmail.com.

TWO FEMALES LOOKING to share new 3BR town-
home. Private bath, off Airport Road. $520/
month + 1/3 utilities. Non-smoker only. Contact
jenniferpriceo2@hotmail.com or 618-9599.
2BR/1 BA, Spring and/or summer, Kingswood Apart-
ments. 1.5 miles to UNC. Convenient busline. Inter-
net. Taza, mshaider@emaif.unc.edu or919-649-
9816. $268/month + 1/2 utilities.

Parking |
STUDENT PARKING ON BUSLINE, S6O/month or
$240/term. Adjacent to Cat's Cradle, safe location,
spot guaranteed. Call 968-4321, M-F, 9am-spm.

MONTHLYPARKINGAVAILABLECLOSE TO HOS-
PITAL. 919-201-9529.

Travel/Vacation
SPRING BREAK BAHAMAS CELEBRITY PARTY
CRUISE! 5 DAYS $299! Includes meals, parties!
Cancun, Acapulco, Nassau, Jamaica from $459!
Panama City &Daytona $159! Located in Chapel
Hill.www.SpringßreakTravel.com. 968-8887.

#1 SPRING BREAK VACATIONS!!! 150% BEST
PRICES! Cancun, Jamaica, Acapulco, Costa Rica,
Florida. Book now and receive free meals and
parties! Campus reps wanted! 1-800-234-7007,
endlesssummertours.com.

Services
ANN'S HOME CHILDCAREhas one opening. 5-star
rated, ages 18 months to 5 years. M-F 7:3oam-
-s:3opm. Hot meals provided. Please call Ann,919-
967-3739.

Health

CYCo CARRBORO YOGA COMPANY. Student
specials. 5 classes/$55. Next to Weaver
Street Market. For info,go to www.mycyco.
com or 933-2921. Come stretch with us!

WOMEN'S HEALTH
Women age 15-25 years of age needed for an
investigational vaccine study. Call us if you are
interested in participating in a women's health
research study. 1 -866-HALT-HPV. Mary Armstrong,
CCRC, Carolina Research Foundation. Health is a
gift.Treasure it. Compensation willbe provided for
your time and travel expenses.

Personals
ARE YOU PREGNANT? Are you considering
ADOPTION? Please give me the chance to be a
mom by letting me adopt. Private, confidential.
Some assistance available. 919-776-8787. Home
study approved by Nathanson Adoption Services
on 2-27-04.

ReoyotoAtePtaasolteoydeMeßaaselttecycieMeFTeasel
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" . You have awesome powers thisyear.

, ///, Use them to further your goals careerwise, anda 'so *° Ike greatest number of people.
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